Wisconsin law.
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3 JUDICIAL COMMISSION JC 2.04
Chapter JC 2
COMMISSION ORGANIZATION
JC2.01 Officers. JC 2.03 Screening committee.
JC 2.02 Meetings. JC 2.04 Other committees.

JC 2.01 Officers. The oficers of the commission are aconferencewith the consent of a majorityf the commission.
chairpersonand vice chairperson. If thehairperson is absent, Telephoneconferenceneetings shall be accessible to the public.
unavailablepr otherwise unable to act, or refuses to act, the vice (4) Any notice to commissioners required under this section
chairpersonshall perform the duties of thehairperson. If the maybe given in person, in writing or by telephone, whichéwver
chairpersorresigns or dies, the vice chairperson succeetleto mostpracticable.
office of chairperson until the next regularly scheduled election of (5) All voting at commission meetings shall be by show of
officers. The term for eachfafe is one yeaAn officer may serve handsor roll call.
no more than 2 consecutive terms ipaaticular ofice, but is eligi (6) The minutesof a commission meeting shall include all
ble to serve in an dite other than the one previously heldfiof motions made and seconded, all voting, including abstentions,
cersshall be elected at the first meetiaffer August 1 of each andall absences and disqualifications.

year. History: Cr.Registey May, 1979, No. 28lef. 6-1-79; am. (1)(2) and (4),.rand
History: Cr. Register May, 1979, No. 281eff. 6-1-79; amRegister August, ~ recr.(3), ct (5) and (6)Register August, 1991, No. 42&f. 9-1-91.
1991,No. 428 eft. 9-1-91. i . i
JC 2.03 Screening committee. The chairperson shall
JC 2.02 Meetings. (1) Regular meetings shall be held a@_ppomta screeningommittee consisting of at least 3 commis

least6 times a year upon the call of and at a time and place fixdgnersto review annually a sample of decisions to close initial

by the chairperson. Sfidient notice shall be given to enalile |nth|r|esn(11ade by tsmw'tk}c;ﬁt COFSmI_S_SIOI’l a;c'ué)n, fOT- appropri |

commissionerso notified to attend the meetings. Public notice (ﬁ‘ et_nessar; (lzlons? encyc;] ose eC|tS|3nts), (:h ° prr]e iminary evad

all meetings shall comply with $9.84 Stats. auonsol allegations when requested by the chairperson an
] ) ) otherwiseto serve at the pleasure of the chairperson.

(2) Specialmeetings shall be held at the request ofcthair History: Cr. Register May, 1979, No. 281eff. 6-1-79; amRegistey August,

personor at the request of any 3 commissioners. Commissioné81,No. 428 ef. 9-1-91.
shallbenotified of the meeting not less than 72 hours in advanceSC 2.04 Other committees. The chairpersorshall

of the meeting, unless a majority of the commission agrees to mgg ointa personnel and a nominations committee and any addi

on less than 72 hours’ notice. A special meetngonsider the o, committee that the commission establishes for a specified

questionof probable cause shall require at least 72 hours’ notigg e 10 serve at the pleasure of the chairperson or the cemmis
to all commissioners not disqualified in the matter sio

n.
(3) Regular or special meetings may take place by telephoneistory: Cr. Register August, 1991, No. 42&f. 9-1-91.
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